
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              INGHAi GU1210A-40TR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  INGHAi
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                密封式 40kHz 收发一体 Plugin  Ultrasonic Receivers, Transmitters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.6371
                      	$ 1.64
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.4175
                      	$ 14.18
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.2791
                      	$ 38.37
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.1391
                      	$ 113.91
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.0755
                      	$ 537.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.0469
                      	$ 1046.90



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  